MCMB-0530 Series
High Current Molded  Power Inductors
FEATURES
 Powder iron core material
 Magnetically shielded, low EMI
 High current carrying capacity, Low core losses
 Frequency range up to 5MHz
A PPLICATIONS

Smart phone POL modules
SSD modules
Battery power systems
Graphics cards
Data networking and storage systems
Notebook regulators


Electrical Properties:
Dimensions: [mm]
Part No.
Inductance DC Resistance Heating Rating Current Saturation Current
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Idc (A) Isat (A)
±20 %, 100 kHz, 1V TYP. MAX. TYP. TYP.
MCMB-0530-R10MT 0.10 2.4 3.0 25.0 33.0
MCMB-0530-R20MT 0.20 3.5 3.9 14.0 14.5
MCMB-0530-R33MT 0.33 4.5 5.5 14.0 18.0
MCMB-0530-R47MT 0.47 7.4 8.5 11.0 12.0
MCMB-0530-R68MT 0.68 11.0 12.0 9.0 11.5
MCMB-0530-1R0MT 1.0 13.0 14.0 8.5 11.0
MCMB-0530-1R2MT 1.2 15.0 16.0 8.5 11.0
MCMB-0530-1R5MT 1.5 20.0 25.0 8.2 8.5
MCMB-0530-2R2MT 2.2 25.0 29.0 7.0 7.5
MCMB-0530-3R3MT 3.3 32.0 38.0 5.5 6.0
MCMB-0530-4R7MT 4.7 50.0 60.0 4.5 5.0
MCMB-0530-6R8MT 6.8 75.0 90.0 3.5 4.0
MCMB-0530-100MT 10.0 110.0 125.0 3.2 3.5
High Current Molded  Power Inductors
Notes
1. All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient